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Student Satisfaction Rate

Very Satisfied  Neither Satisfied  Very Dissatisfied Surveys
/ Satisfied  / Nor Dissatisfied / Dissatisfied included
Algonquin 79.6 15.4 5.0 522
Boréal 83.5 14.9 1.6 62
Cambrian 65.0 28.8 6.3 40
Canadore 73.0 19.1 7.8 141
Centennial 74.2 19.1 6.7 1,212
Conestoga 76.2 19.9 39 1,557
Confederation 66.6 25.2 8.2 143
Durham 80.3 16.5 3.1 720
Fanshawe 80.0 16.5 3.6 1,275
Fleming 84.5 14.4 1.1 208
George Brown 72.3 20.8 6.9 852
Georgian 82.0 15.0 3.0 488
Humber 71.9 20.9 7.2 929
La Cité 88.1 6.0 6.0 84
Lambton 65.7 26.0 8.3 150
Loyalist 83.8 13.6 2.6 57
Mohawk 71.9 21.6 6.5 1,411
Niagara 68.6 23.5 8.0 66
Northern 62.4 30.2 7.5 97
St. Clair 58.7 28.3 13.0 323
St. Lawrence 79.3 17.7 3.0 418
Sault 83.3 12.7 4.0 278
Seneca @000 -
Sheridan 56.3 28.1 15.6 209
Province 75.1 19.3 5.6 11,242

This table represents the average of the four capstone questions (13, 24, 39 and 49).

NOTE: The student satisfaction survey process applies to all apprentices enrolled in full-time and 50 per cent of part-time classes at colleges. College-to-college comparisons (ranking) could produce misleading results, because of college size,
local employment conditions, program mix and apprentice demographics. The results from each college should be considered on their own.
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Capstone Question 13

Overall, your program is giving you knowledge and skills that will be useful in your
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Capstone Question 24
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The overall quality of the learning experiences in this program

future career
Very Satisfied  Neither Satisfied  Very Dissatisfied
/ Satisfied  / Nor Dissatisfied / Dissatisfied
Algonquin 87.0 8.2 4.8
Boréal 88.7 9.7 1.6
Cambrian 75.0 225 2.5
Canadore 84.4 10.6 5.0
Centennial 86.4 8.8 4.8
Conestoga 88.4 8.9 2.7
Confederation 84.6 8.4 7.0
Durham 88.1 9.6 24
Fanshawe 90.4 7.9 1.7
Fleming 93.8 4.8 14
George Brown 83.9 10.2 5.9
Georgian 90.0 8.2 1.8
Humber 83.9 10.1 6.0
La Cité 90.5 4.8 4.8
Lambton 74.0 16.7 9.3
Loyalist 91.2 7.0 1.8
Mohawk 86.3 9.9 3.9
Niagara 81.8 13.6 4.5
Northern 71.1 23.7 52
St. Clair 71.5 18.6 9.9
St. Lawrence 87.3 9.1 3.6
Sault 92.8 54 1.8
Seneca -
Sheridan 73.7 17.2 9.1
Province 86.3 9.6 4.0

Algonquin
Boréal
Cambrian
Canadore
Centennial
Conestoga
Confederation
Durham
Fanshawe
Fleming
George Brown
Georgian
Humber

La Cité
Lambton
Loyalist
Mohawk
Niagara
Northern

St. Clair

St. Lawrence
Sault
Seneca
Sheridan

Province

Very Satisfied
/ Satisfied

Neither Satisfied
/ Nor Dissatisfied

11.7
19.4
22,5
14.2
13.6
12.5
23.1
11.3
10.9
10.1
15.3
11.3
17.1

Very Dissatisfied
/ Dissatisfied

6.1
1.6
17.5
5.0
7.3
3.9
10.5
3.8
2.6
1.4
8.9
3.5
6.9
4.8
12.7

NOTE: The student satisfaction survey process applies to all apprentices enrolled in full-time and 50 per cent of part-time classes at colleges. College-to-college comparisons (ranking) could produce misleading results, because of college size,
local employment conditions, program mix and apprentice demographics. The results from each college should be considered on their own.
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Capstone Question 39 Capstone Question 49

The overall quality of the services in the college The overall quality of the facilities / resources in the college

Very Satisfied Neither Satisfied  Very Dissatisfied Very Satisfied Neither Satisfled ~ Very Dissatisfied

/ Satisfied / Nor Dissatisfied / Dissatisfied / Satisfied / Nor Dissatisfied / Dissatisfied

Algonquin 69.2 25.9 5.0 Algonquin 80.1 15.9 4.0
Boréal 85.5 12.9 1.6 Boréal 80.6 17.7 1.6
Cambrian 55.0 42.5 2.5 Cambrian 70.0 27.5 2.5
Canadore 53.2 34.0 12.8 Canadore 73.8 17.7 8.5
Centennial 61.1 30.7 8.2 Centennial 70.1 234 6.4
Conestoga 55.2 39.0 5.8 Conestoga 77.5 19.3 3.2
Confederation 49.0 441 7.0 Confederation 66.4 25.2 8.4
Durham 66.0 29.6 44 Durham 824 15.7 1.9
Fanshawe 64.5 29.2 6.3 Fanshawe 78.5 17.8 3.7
Fleming 69.2 29.8 1.0 Fleming 86.5 13.0 0.5
George Brown 58.5 35.2 6.3 George Brown 71.1 224 6.5
Georgian 69.5 27.5 3.1 Georgian 83.4 13.1 35
Humber 56.8 333 9.9 Humber 70.9 233 5.8
La Cité 84.5 7.1 83 La Cité 88.1 15.9 4.0
Lambton 52.7 40.7 6.7 Lambton 68.7 26.7 4.7
Loyalist 70.2 228 7.0 Loyalist 84.2 15.8 0.0
Mohawk 54.9 35.9 9.2 Mohawk 67.8 25.1 7.2
Niagara 48.5 39.4 12.1 Niagara 65.2 27.3 7.6
Northern 50.5 40.2 9.3 Northern 61.9 30.9 7.2
St. Clair 41.8 41.8 16.4 St. Clair 58.8 29.1 12.1
St. Lawrence 65.3 33.0 1.7 St. Lawrence 82.1 16.0 1.9
Sault 71.6 21.9 6.5 Sault 78.8 17.3 4.0
Seneca Seneca  ——
Sheridan 38.8 40.7 20.6 Sheridan 47.4 325 20.1
Province 59.8 33.0 7.2 Province 74.1 20.6 52

NOTE: The student satisfaction survey process applies to all apprentices enrolled in full-time and 50 per cent of part-time classes at colleges. College-to-college comparisons (ranking) could produce misleading results, because of college size,
local employment conditions, program mix and apprentice demographics. The results from each college should be considered on their own.
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